
ACG Partner Information Sheet

	 	 The American College of Greece (ACG)

ATHENS OFFICE	 •  Lucy Kanatsouli: lkanatsouli@acg.edu
      			   Dean of Enrollment and  International Students

	 •  Maria Edipidi: medipidi@acg.edu
      			   Director of International Enrollment

	 •  Haris Daskalothanasis: hdask@acg.edu
     			   Executive Director of Student Success, Retention 
			   and International Student Services

	 •  Litsa Panou: p.panou@acg.edu
			   Executive Coordinator, International Student Services

	 •  Konstantinos Sklavenitis: ksklavenitis@acg.edu 
			   International Student Services Coordinator

	 •  Michalis Orontis: morontis@acg.edu
   			   Executive Director of Operations, Housing and Residential Services

	 •  Eleni Bouga: ebouga@acg.edu 
   			   Manager, Housing and Residential Services

	 •  Mathilda Chatzipanagiotou: mchatzipanagiotou@acg.edu
			   Dean of Students	

NORTH AMERICAN 
OFFICE	 •  Mara Nisdeo: mnisdeo@acg.edu
			   Dean of North American Enrollment and Study Abroad

	 •  Kristin Lichtenberg: klichtenberg@acg.edu
	    	Assistant Director of North American Enrollment and Study Abroad

LANGUAGE 
OF INSTRUCTION	     American English

ACADEMICS	 •  School of Liberal Arts & Sciences
	 •  School of Business
	 •  Frances Rich School of Fine & Performing Arts
	 •  School of Graduate and Professional Education

APPLICATION 
PROCESS	 Students from North America apply through ACG’s 
	 North Αmerican office. Contact person: Kristin Lichtenberg, 	
	 klichtenberg@acg.edu 
	 Students from outside North America apply through ACG’s 
	 Athens office. Contact person: Maria Edipidi, medipidi@acg.edu
	
	 Required documents:
	 1.	 A completed online application form

	 2.	Letter of recommendation from university 
			   (depending on agreement)

	 3.	University transcript(s)

	 4.	Evidence of proficiency in English 
			   (if studying at a non-English speaking university)

	 5.	Copy of passport

DEADLINES 
FOR APPLICATION	 On a rolling basis (make sure to calculate the time 
	 it takes to issue a visa if needed)



ACADEMIC 
CALENDAR	 For academic calendars please visit: 
	 www.acg.edu/academics/college-calendars

ACADEMIC 
COORDINATION	 For more information about Academic Advising matters, please contact 	
INFORMATION	 the Executive Director of Advising, Tina Founta: tfounta@acg.edu

ACCREDITATION	 Deree – The American College of Greece is accredited by The New England Association of 		
	 Schools and Colleges (NEASC) and its degree programs are validated by The Open University 		
	 (OU) in the United Kingdom. 

CREDIT 
SYSTEM	 ACG requires that students complete 121 US credits in order to meet the Bachelor degree 
	 requirements. As a rule, most courses are 3 credits, thus students need to have satisfactorily 		
	 completed 40 courses to be eligible for graduation. Science courses, which include lab hours, 		
	 are 4 credits, whereas some courses can be 1 or 2 credits. 
	 A student may register for up to 15 credits in the Fall/Spring Semesters, and up to 6 credits 
	 in the Summer Sessions.

GRADING 
SYSTEM	 For Academic Regulations on grading, refer to page 43 of our Undergraduate Online 
	 Catalogue & Student Handbook, which you can find here: 
	 www.acg.edu/undergraduate/undergraduate-program

LANGUAGE 
COURSES	 For more information on what courses are offered through our Department 
	 of Foreign Languages at ACG, go to www.acg.edu/dereeacg/course_search.php

COURSE 
SELECTION	 Students should work with their advisor at their home institution to ensure that the courses 
	 they wish to take are approved for transfer back.  
	 Course schedules: www.acg.edu/course_schedules
	 Course descriptions: www.acg.edu/dereeacg/course_search.php

TUITION & FEES	 Tuition and fees apply as per agreement with each institution. We provide an official 
TRANSCRIPT	 transcript as part of the Study Abroad comprehensive fee. We ask our partners to 
	 provide the address to send students’ transcript following their semester abroad.

VISA 
REQUIREMENTS	 All non EU/EEA students will require a student visa. This process usually starts 
	 10 weeks prior to the beginning of the ACG term a student plans to attend. 
	 For international students, please refer to our website: 
	 www.acg.edu/admissions/study-abroad/student-visa/

ACCOMMODATION	 Information on housing is available on our website: 
	 www.acg.edu/admissions/study-abroad/housing-at-acg/

HEALTH 
SERVICES	 For medical care, students may visit the ACG Health & Wellness Center on campus. 
	 www.acg.edu/current-students/student-services/acg-health-wellness/

ORIENTATION	 Orientation is mandatory for all students. 
	 Each term’s orientation dates are shown in our academic calendar.

CONTACT 
INFORMATION	 Athens Office
	 6 Gravias Street
	 153 42 Aghia Paraskevi
	 Athens - Greece
	 t:  +30 210 600 9800 ext. 1408
	 f:  +30 210 601 6140

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION	 www.acg.edu/admissions/study-abroad

North America Office
31 State St, 4th Floor
Boston, MA 02109, U.S.A.
t: +(857) 284 7908 ext.  223
f: +(857) 284 7915


